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NOTICE OF MEETINGS OFTOWN DEPARTMENT AND \U,10^^^)\w>b

AS REQUIRED BY CHAPTER 39, SECTION 23 M.G.L.

NAME OF DEPARTMENT. BOARD OR COMMISSION & GENKRAL PURPOSE OF MEETING

T,̂ /^S<? *~i *-? E I<r<zs-

DATE OF MEETING:

PLACE_
ROOM: l
FLOOR: (_

TIME:.. C$A gtjj^
DATE OF NOTICE:

12-02-13A09:26 RCVD
CLERK OF BOARD/ OR BOARD MEMBER

Timeslamp all copies inTown Clerk's Office-leave three copies to Clerk, (two for fjt^tfiig)
Keep a copy for your Records.

LISTINGS OF TOPICS

Please check if Action will be taken or Information

Action

2. 0UCHS& C6"> i (In && f>e>S/ ^i

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. Other Business

Ifmore space is needed pleasefill out an additional Agenda form

Information


